e

Piéces de rechange
Spare parts list

MG 19GNECO 0104301

BR1ING1 0104651

GB12TNSDP 010406 1
GB15TNSPP Q103401

CPM350B 0106614

N

MOTOZINEUSE
TILLER

25196a

00/11

|




63 61 60 200

— 181

>
it
&

—— 65

— 182

& — 180
Y

32 163 12b 163

Transmission démantable
Brevet EUROpéen
—

00/11




Rep Ref. Rq { Désignation Description Qté - Qty
N° Rk Fgl:_.vt‘a’vant M.av/M.ar
. gear | Forw/Rev. gear|
77 55102 DISQUE. . .ot Disk. .. 2 2
78 55201 Etoile départ double 40x4 G. . ............. Twin rotating blades 40x4 L. . ............. 1 1
55098 Etoile départ simple 40x4 G Simple rotating blades 40x4 L
79 55200 Etoile départ double 40x4 D. ... .. ...... ... Twin rotating blades 40x4 R. .. ............ 1 1
55097 Etoile départ simple 40x4 D Simple rotating blades 40x4 R
80 81907 Couteaugauche ....................... Blabe, LH ........... ... ... .. ......
81 81906 Couteaudroit. . . ........... .. ... . ..... Blabe, RH .. ....... .. ... .. ... L
82 55150 Etoile addit. dém. gauche ................ Additional blade assembly, LH.............
83 55103 Etoile addit. dém. droite. . . ............... Additional blade assembly, RH. ............
85 64349 Collier .. oo Collar ..o 2 2
86 14988 Guide courroie M. av.. . ........ ... ... ... Drive-belt guide Forwardgear .. ........... 1
14989 Guide courroie M. av-M.ar. . .............. Drive-belt guide Forward/Reverse gear . ... .. 1
87 62820 Levier .. ... . Lever. .. ..o 1 2
88 12126 Poignée PVC. ....... ... ... .. . ... G ot e 2 2
100 15029 Arbre M. av. Mécanique. ... .............. Forwardgearshaft ..................... 1
121 11482 EcroufreinMBZ . .............c..ouu... Blockingnut M6 Z ......................
123 11485 EcroufrenM10Z ...................... BlockingnutM10Z . .......... ... ... ...
124 11486 EcroufreinMI12Z ...................... BlockingnutMi12Z ............... ... ...
125 11429 Ecrou HM10Z . ....................... NUUHMIOZ . ........... ot
126 11518 Ecrou H M6 Z embase crantée . ........... Nut H M6 Z, notched shoulder. .. ..........
127 11519 Ecrou H M8 Z embase crantée ............ Nut H M8 Z, notched shoulder. . ...........
128 11521 Ecrou H M12 Z embase crantée ........... Nut H M12 Z, notched shouider. ... ........
141 11616 Rondelle 8Z .......................... Washer82Z ... ... ... ... oo,
143 11635 Rondelle 12x27x2,52Z . .................. Washer 12x27x252Z ....................
144 11619 Rondelle 9x20x3 Z. ... ... ... .. ... ... Washer 9x20x3Z ............ ... . ... ...
145 11818 Rondelle starfock 10 ... ................. Starlock washer 10 . . ........... ... ....
147 11617 Rondelle 8x30x1,5Z .................... Wagher 8x30x1,5Z . ....................
160 55080 Goupille clips @10. . ... ... ... ... ... Clip pin, 10mm diameter .. ...............
161 55081 Goupille clips@8. . ....... ... ... .. ... Clip pin, Bmm diameter .. ................
162 12979 Clavette arbre 919,05 ... . ............... Key (Shaft @19,05) .....................
12973 Clavettearbre @20 .. ................... Key (Shaft @20). .......................
163 11495 Clips 4,2 ... e Spirenuts 4,2 ... . ... ..
164 12855 Circlips . ... Circlips . ... ...
165 11135 VisTOled,2. . ... ... ... ... ... Coverboltd,2 .........................
180 14733 Etiq. "Danger fraises". . ... ............... Label: "Danger - rotating blades" ... ........
181 14724 Etig. "Sécurité" . ... ... ... ... ... Safetylabel .......... ... ... il
182 14734 Etiq. ‘Liremanuel”. .. ................... Label: "Read the manual® . ...............
183 64668 Etiquette de gaz + arrétmoteur . . . ......... Label: Accelerator lever + engine cut-off .. ...
184 62831 Etiquette embrayage mécanique . ... ....... Label: Clutchlever. ........... ... ... ...,
185 62830 Etig. "inversion de vitesse " . .. .. ... .. ... .. Label: Forward and reverse gears .. ........
186 14682 Etiq. "Transmission démontable”" . .. ........ Label, "Removabie transmission". .. .. ... ...
200 11176 VisTFHeM6x452Z .. .............. ..... ScrewTFHcM6x452Z...................
201 11113 Vis 5/16 TH24 UNF Ig 19 emb crantée. . . .. .. Screw 5/16 TH24 UNF Ig 19, notched shoulder
202 11085 VisStHCMBX16IN .............. ... ... Screw StHEMBX16N...................
203 11250 Vis H M6x16 Z embase crantée. . .......... Screw H M6x16 Z, notched shoulder . . ... ...
204 11260 Vis H M8x16 Z embase crantée. . ... ....... Screw H M8x16 Z, notched shoulder . .. ... ..
206 11265 Vis H M8x40 Z embase crantée moteur Screw H M8x40 Z, notched shoulder motor
GC/Briggs/Tecum. . . .. .....ooienn. ., GC/Briggs/Tecum. . .. ...
11266 Vis H M8x45 Z embase crantée moteur Robin.  Screw H M8x45 Z, notched shoulder motor Robin
207 11267 Vis H M8x50 Z embase crantée. . .......... Screw H M8x50 Z, notched shoulder . . . .. ...
211 10794 VisHM8x110Z........................ ScrewHMSBX110Z . ........ ool
213 10810 VisSHMI0X35Z. ........... ... ... ..... ScrewHM10x352Z ............. P
214 10834 ViISHMIOXS5Z........................ Screw HMIOX55Z .. .......... ... .. ...
215 10859 ViISHMI2x60 Z. ... ......... ... . ...... ScrewHM12x60Z .....................
216 10863 ViSHM12x80Z. .. ..................... ScrewHM12x80Z ............ ... .. ...
217 10869 ViSHMI12x110Z. . ..................... ScrewHM12x110Z .. ... ... .. .. ... ..
218 10899 ViSHM14x90Z. . ....... ..., Screw HM14x90Z . ... .. ... .. ... ...
223 11061 VisSCheMBX50Z. .. .................... ScrewCheM6x50Z ............. ... .. ..
Conception-Réalisation SORMAP ® 02 40 26 57 22 OO /1 1

Imp. Bethommeau - 85310 La Chaize-le-Vicorde - T, 0251.05.81.50




	NOTICE TECHNIQUE
	PARTS MANUAL
	
	
	TECHNISCHE BESCHREIBUNG
	TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

	TONDEUSE A GAZON





